cLfin. doss.
1 277
2 258
3 255
4 325
5 256
6 252
7 257
8 326
9 276
10 322
11 323
12 263
13 324
14 259
15 329
16 327
17 321
18 253
19 319
20 273
21 294

nom
FOLMER Felix
ELSEN Yannis
KOCH Jamie
NOEL Charles

GOUVEIA Cédric

TANSON Paul
ELSEN Mathis

SCHARFE Gabriel
ECKEL Lily Jade
MARIANACCI Stella

MORES Liz

BOURGEOIS Loris

MORES Loris

MORGRA André

HEVER Lyel

TROILO Amaélle
VAZZANA Lohan
CECCARELLI Cloe
HIRSCHAUER Robin

DESSI Valentin

ALMEIDO PONTES Leo

Sunday, 26 January 2020

club
Trispeed
nl

nl
TGV54
nl

nl

nl
Trispeed
TGV54
TGV54
nl (CAB)
nl (CAB)
nl

nl

nl (LP0O7)
nl
TGV54
TGV54
nl
TGV54

Cross Duathlon Cercle
Athlétique Belvaux

kids B & C

catégorie

KBM
BAMBINI M

KBM
BAMBINI F
BAMBINI F
BAMBINI M
KBF
BAMBINI M
BAMBINI M

nl (Trispeed BAMBINI M

c.ap.1
01:09
01:10
01:12
01:08
01:28
01:17
01:16
01:13
01:22
01:20
01:14
01:21
01:15
00:00
01:31
01:32
01:27
01:36
01:30
01:26
01:44

Résultats
cl. velo
2 0:02:53
3 0:02:53
4 0:02:58
1 0:03:03
15 0:02:51
9 0:02:56

0:02:59

0:03:11
12 0:03:10
10 0:03:13
6  0:03:33
11 0:03:29
7 0:03:53

0:05:10
17  0:03:51
18  0:03:42
14 0:03:42
19 0:03:44
16  0:04:18
13 0:04:38
20 0:04:37

cl.
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apres velo
0:04:02
0:04:03
0:04:10
0:04:11
0:04:19
0:04:13
0:04:15
0:04:24
0:04:32
0:04:33
0:04:47
0:04:50
0:05:08
0:05:10
0:05:22
0:05:14
0:05:09
0:05:20
0:05:48
0:06:04
0:06:21

cl.

O 00 N W O B~ W N —

e
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13

c.ap.2
00:51
00:58
00:56
01:01
00:56
01:04
01:05
00:59
00:59
01:00
00:59
01:00
01:08
01:11
01:06
01:16
01:34
01:24
01:14
01:05
01:09

cl.

1

temps final cl. cat.

0:04:53
0:05:01
0:05:06
0:05:12
0:05:15
0:05:17
0:05:20
0:05:23
0:05:31
0:05:33
0:05:46
0:05:50
0:06:16
0:06:21
0:06:28
0:06:30
0:06:43
0:06:44
0:07:02
0:07:09
0:07:30
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Résultats

22 309 HIGUERA Raquel nl (X3M) KBF 01:46 21 0:00:00 0:00:00 08:20 24 0:08:20 5
23 311 HIGUERA Samuel nl (X3M) BAMBINI M 01:59 22 0:05:00 21 0:06:59 22 02:32 23 0:09:31 6
24 251 BECKLili TGV54 BAMBINI F 02:18 23 0:05:49 23 0:08:07 23 01:45 22 0:09:52 3
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cl.fin. doss.
1 373
2 378
3 369
4 381
5 391
6 404
7 393
8 390
9 388
10 357
11 394
12 367
13 392
14 380
15 375
16 364
17 379
18 396
19 384
20 361
21 372
22 385
23 362
24 403
25 389
26 368
27 358

nom

HIRSCHAUER Rémi

LANG Yannis
HEYART Tom
MOUSEL Sarah
TROILO Aymerick
MIEL Elliot

VOZ Lucas
SCHMITZ Lenn
SCHILTZ Charel
BERENS Catherine
WEBER Noe
HENDRIKS Nils
VANOLST Emile
MOOG Paul
HUTTAUX Axel
FRESSE Timothe
MAIRE Jeremy
BIVER Pier
NOTHUM June

youth C & kids A

club catégorie
TRITYC YCM
Trispeed YCM
CAEG YCM
X3M YCF

nl YCM
TSSH YCM
TGV54 YCM

nl (Celtic) YCM
CAEG YCM

Trispeed  YCF

TGV54 KAM
Trispeed YCM
Trispeed KAM
CAEG KAM
TGV54 YCM
TGV54 YCM
TGV54 YCM
nl (Trispeed KAM
Trispeed  KAF

COIMBRA DAUPHIN Noanl (Trispeed KAM

HIRSCHAUER Clément

PHILIPPART Enny
ECKEL Esteban
SILKA Pit
SCHILTZ Manon
HEYART Stella
CIARRONE Timeo

Sunday, 26 January 2020

TRITYC KAM

nl (Trispeed KAF
TGV54 KAM
nl KAM
CAEG KAF
CAEG YCF
TGV54 KAM

c.ap.1

05:30
05:57
06:07
06:14
06:33
06:11
06:22
06:50
06:10
06:26
06:45
06:47
06:48
06:31
07:22
07:04
07:03
07:07
07:25
07:30
07:19
07:16
07:32
07:37
07:28
07:38
07:08

Résultats

cl.

12
13

21

15
17
22
25
20
19
26
29
23
30
18

velo
0:07:51
0:07:51
0:07:56
0:07:47
0:07:29
0:08:11
0:08:05
0:07:26
0:08:38
0:08:27
0:08:05
0:08:08
0:08:30
0:09:20
0:08:25
0:09:05
0:09:30
0:10:11
0:09:55
0:10:01
0:10:17
0:10:06
0:10:10
0:09:49
0:10:52
0:10:49
0:11:23

cl.

N W N R

—

14
12

13
16
11
15
17
24
19
20
25
22
23

27
26
28

apres velo
0:13:21
0:13:48
0:14:03
0:14:01
0:14:02
0:14:22
0:14:27
0:14:16
0:14:48
0:14:53
0:14:50
0:14:55
0:15:18
0:15:51
0:15:47
0:16:09
0:16:33
0:17:18
0:17:20
0:17:31
0:17:36
0:17:22
0:17:42
0:17:26
0:18:20
0:18:27
0:18:31
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c.ap.2
02:48
02:54
02:50
03:01
03:14
03:02
03:11
03:31
03:00
02:58
03:11
03:11
03:16
03:06
03:46
03:27
03:49
03:16
03:30
03:28
03:26
03:46
03:33
03:52
03:35
03:34
03:55

cl.

AN N W =

NeREEN

19

13

26
16
29
13

17
15
26
20
30
23
21
31

temps final cl. cat.

0:16:09
0:16:42
0:16:53
0:17:02
0:17:16
0:17:24
0:17:38
0:17:47
0:17:48
0:17:51
0:18:01
0:18:06
0:18:34
0:18:57
0:19:33
0:19:36
0:20:22
0:20:34
0:20:50
0:20:59
0:21:02
0:21:08
0:21:15
0:21:18
0:21:55
0:22:01
0:22:26
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28
29
30
31
32
DNF

405
359
399
401
366
402

ALMEIDA PONTES Davidnl (Trispeed YCM
MORGRA Tiago nl KAM
PIECH Leah Trispeed  KAF

BONDARCHUK Serguei Trispeed KAM
GROTZ Nikla nl (Trispeed KAM
HAAG Yanic nl (UCD) YCM

Sunday, 26 January 2020

07:29
09:04
07:36
07:34
08:20
08:09

Résultats

24
33
28
27
32
31

0:11:25
0:10:05
0:13:03
0:13:18
0:12:38
0:00:00

29
21
31
32
30

0:18:54
0:19:09
0:20:39
0:20:52
0:20:58
0:00:00

28
29
30
31
32

03:46
05:03
03:41
03:34
03:35
00:00

26
32
25
21
23

0:22:40
0:24:12
0:24:20
0:24:26
0:24:33
0:00:00

13
10

11
12
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cl.fin. doss.
1 416
2 408
3 428
4 417
5 424
6 410
7 437
8 430
9 414
10 421
11 411
12 440
13 423
14 415
15 433
16 409
17 412
18 407
19 418
20 422
21 425
22 431
23 413
24 419
25 420
26 435
27 426

nom

LANG David

CARRE Aurélien
SEIDEL Luca
MEYLENDER Rick
SCHILTZ Finn

VAN LELYVELD Juan
WEISHAAR Leo
STOFFEL Pol
LAPLUME Metti
NOTHUM Gwen
CIARRONE Mathis
MIEL Kerian
PIERRET Leane
HOFFMANN Hugo
BUCCIARELLI Camille
FOLEY Jack

GERGEN Loane
ANDRE Quentin
NEDJAI Clement
PIECH Sarah

HALLIS Zoe

ZINCK Madeline
HOFFMANN Eléa
NOEL Charlotte

NOEL Clementine
BONDARCHUK Alexei

VAN LELYVELD Keanu

Sunday, 26 January 2020

youth A & B

club catégorie
Trispeed YBM
Trispeed YAM
X3M YBM
Trispeed YBM
X3M YBM
Hirondelle YAM
X3M YBM
CAD YBM
Trispeed YAM
Trispeed  YBF
TGV54 YAM
TSSH YBM
TGV54 YBF
TGV54 YAM
Trispeed  YBF
nl YBM
TGV54 YBF
TGV54 YBM
TGV54 YAM
Trispeed  YBF
nl YAM
TGV54 YBF
TGV54 YBF
TGV54 YAF
TGV54 YBF
nl (Trispeed YBM
nl YBM

c.ap.1

08:51
08:42
09:37
10:26
09:39
10:30
09:47
09:44
10:25
10:32
10:01
10:27
10:13
11:00
10:34
10:58
10:47
10:59
11:24
10:29
11:21
11:47
13:34
12:56
13:36
12:48
14:34

Résultats

cl.

10

13

14

11

19
15
17
16
18
21
12
20
22
25
24
26
23
27

velo
0:11:49
0:13:06
0:13:19
0:12:38
0:14:22
0:13:25
0:14:20
0:14:36
0:13:46
0:13:58
0:14:40
0:14:12
0:15:08
0:14:38
0:15:20
0:15:05
0:15:43
0:15:33
0:15:27
0:16:52
0:15:44
0:17:04
0:17:58
0:19:55
0:19:30
0:20:39
0:18:10

cl.

N A W =

11

13

15
12
16
14
19
18
17
21
20
22
23
26
25
27
24

apres velo
0:20:40
0:21:48
0:22:56
0:23:04
0:24:01
0:23:55
0:24:07
0:24:20
0:24:11
0:24:30
0:24:41
0:24:39
0:25:21
0:25:38
0:25:54
0:26:03
0:26:30
0:26:32
0:26:51
0:27:21
0:27:05
0:28:51
0:31:32
0:32:51
0:33:06
0:33:27
0:32:44

cl.
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c.ap.2
02:41
02:45
02:48
03:12
02:44
02:59
02:59
02:56
03:20
03:08
03:00
03:04
03:03
03:14
03:09
03:04
02:58
03:17
03:24
03:01
03:55
03:33
03:46
03:50
03:36
03:53
06:01

cl.

16

19
14

12
11
17
15
12

18
20
10
26
21
23
24
22
25
27

temps final cl. cat.

0:23:21
0:24:33
0:25:44
0:26:16
0:26:45
0:26:54
0:27:06
0:27:16
0:27:31
0:27:38
0:27:41
0:27:43
0:28:24
0:28:52
0:29:03
0:29:07
0:29:28
0:29:49
0:30:15
0:30:22
0:31:00
0:32:24
0:35:18
0:36:41
0:36:42
0:37:20
0:38:45
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cl.fin. doss.
1 477
2 467
3 458
4 434
5 483
6 493
7 448
8 494
9 490
10 463
11 492
12 451
13 446
14 454
15 460
16 445
17 484
18 475
19 455
20 479
21 471
22 488
23 466
24 468
25 465
26 480
27 469

nom
REICHLING Laurent
LIENERS Yannick
FLESCH Pol
FLORIMOND Sebastien
TANSON Pierre
Christian & Josy
CARRE Tom
JODOCY Pascal
SATY Denis
HOFFMANN Steve
MIEL Cyril
CHAVEE Loic
BISSENER Pol

DA COSTA Roger
GAUDRON Jean-Luc
BERG Claude
BUCCIARELLI Brice
PIRENNE Christophe
DESBORDES Joe
SCHARFE Tom
MODARD Jean
LAPLUME Christian
LIENERS Sandra
LONGQO Francesco
LIENERS René
SCHARTZ Aloyse
FELTES Carlo

Sunday, 26 January 2020

club
CAB
CAB
Trispeed
TRITYC
Hirondelle
CAB
Trispeed
CSN
TRITYC
nl

nl

CCCE
nl

CAB
Trilux
CAB
Trispeed
CAD
Snooze
Trispeed
Trispeed
Trispeed
CAB
Celtic
CAB
Trilux
X3M

open

catégorie

M25
M30
M25
M40
M40
EQ
JUM
M30
M30
M35
M45
M30
JUM
M40
M40
M40
M40
M45
M25
M35
M50
M50
F30
M55
M60
M350
M50

c.ap.1

22:44
22:38
25:07
25:52
25:49
26:02
25:02
25:35
25:46
27:24
29:35
28:21
27:14
28:36
29:45
29:49
27:20
28:07
29:58
28:25
28:27
31:19
29:20
30:23
30:47
30:41
31:52

Résultats

cl.

AN L WO N XX =N
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velo
0:36:30
0:37:35
0:35:30
0:35:31
0:36:23
0:38:59
0:41:11
0:42:24
0:42:46
0:41:00
0:39:55
0:40:53
0:41:55
0:41:11
0:40:42
0:40:09
0:45:18
0:44:46
0:43:48
0:45:53
0:45:53
0:43:06
0:46:23
0:45:14
0:44:41
0:46:32
0:46:30

cl.

22
20
18
25
25
17
27
21
19
29
28

apres velo

0:59:14
1:00:13
1:00:37
1:01:23
1:02:12
1:05:01
1:06:13
1:07:59
1:08:32
1:08:24
1:09:30
1:09:14
1:09:09
1:09:47
1:10:27
1:09:58
1:12:38
1:12:53
1:13:46
1:14:18
1:14:20
1:14:25
1:15:43
1:15:37
1:15:28
1:17:13
1:18:22

cl.
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c.ap.2
10:22
10:03
10:49
11:11
11:38
10:34
12:03
11:18
10:58
11:57
12:00
12:24
12:42
12:19
12:25
13:43
11:57
12:36
12:49
12:28
13:18
13:26
12:31
13:01
13:22
13:17
12:29

cl.

W oo & ~r = DN

[ N |

11
14
20
13
15
30

19
21
16
27
29
18
22
28
26
17

temps final cl. cat.

1:09:36
1:10:16
1:11:26
1:12:34
1:13:50
1:15:35
1:18:16
1:19:17
1:19:30
1:20:21
1:21:30
1:21:38
1:21:51
1:22:06
1:22:52
1:23:41
1:24:35
1:25:29
1:26:35
1:26:46
1:27:38
1:27:51
1:28:14
1:28:38
1:28:50
1:30:30
1:30:51
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
DNF
DNF

481
450
478
453
485
489
443
447
386
486
429
472
476

NOTTOLINI Gianni nl
CHAVEE Lionel nl
RENIER Bernard nl
COLJON Carmen Celtic
BUCCIARELLI-VINCENO Trispeed
BURRIELLO Alain nl

BARTOLINI Gian-Marco X3M
BRISTIEL Alexandre CAD

HELLAL Achref nl
VIGNERON Pascal nl
STOFFEL Emil nl
HUOT Gaez TRITYC
REDING Roland Trilux

Sunday, 26 January 2020

M35
M55
M45
F25
F40
M55
M60
M40
M30
M55
YAM
M35
M60

30:06
31:17
31:23
32:30
30:54
33:21
33:11
30:22
33:45
35:22
31:00
00:00
00:00

Résultats

23
30
32
34
28
36
35
24
37
38
29

0:48:08
0:45:26
0:47:08
0:45:20
0:51:12
0:47:23
0:47:55
0:54:04
0:48:18
0:52:16
1:01:22
0:00:00
0:00:00

33
24
30
23
35
31
32
37
34
36
38

1:18:14
1:16:43
1:18:31
1:17:50
1:22:06
1:20:44
1:21:06
1:24:26
1:22:03
1:27:38
1:32:22
0:00:00
0:00:00

29
26
31
28
35
32
33
36
34
37
38

13:02
14:44
13:12
14:08
13:01
14:37
14:58
14:21
17:09
17:05
23:02
00:00
00:00

24
34
25
31
22
33
35
32
37
36
38

1:31:16
1:31:27
1:31:43
1:31:58
1:35:07
1:35:21
1:36:04
1:38:47
1:39:12
1:44:43
1:55:24
0:00:00
0:00:00
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